Control Codes
Key Features PD0 PD7
Stroke frequency manually adjustable ✓ ✓
Pulse signal input controls frequency ✓
Remote Start/Stop ✓
Low level float switch input ✓
Enhanced functionality
• Calibration assist

OUTPUT CODE 4
0.68 GPH (2.6 LPH); 250 psi (17.0 bar)
PDx4
Drive End
Control
PD04
PD74
Power Code Voltage Frequency Plug
1 110/240V 50-60 HZ
2 110/240V 50-60 HZ
3 110/240V 50-60 HZ
5 110/240V 50-60 HZ
6 110/240V 50-60 HZ
Liquid End Head Fittings Balls Seat / O-Ring RPM Kit
Molded FastPrime™
822 PVDF PVDF Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-822
823 PVDF PVDF Ceramic PTFE /  PTFE RPM-823
828 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-822
Machined FastPrime™
925 PP PP Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-823
927 316SS 316SS 316SS 316SS / PTFE RPM-927
928 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-822
929 Acrylic PVDF PTFE Polyprel® RPM-929
920 Acrylic PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-822
AutoPrime™
A28 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A20A
A20 Acrylic PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A20A

OUTPUT CODE 5
1.1 GPH (4.2 LPH); 150 psi (10.2 bar)
PDx5
Drive End
Control
PD05
PD75
Power Code Voltage Frequency Plug
1 110/240V 50-60 HZ
2 110/240V 50-60 HZ
3 110/240V 50-60 HZ
5 110/240V 50-60 HZ
6 110/240V 50-60 HZ
Liquid End Head Fittings Balls Seat / O-Ring RPM Kit
Molded FastPrime™
832 PVDF PVDF Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-832
833 PVDF PVDF Ceramic PTFE RPM-833
838 PVC PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-832
Machined FastPrime™
935 PP PP Ceramic PTFE RPM-833
937 316SS 316SS 316SS 316SS / PTFE RPM-937
938 PVC PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-832
939 Acrylic PVDF PTFE Polyprel® RPM-939
930 Acrylic PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-832
AutoPrime™
A38 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A30A
A30 Acrylic PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A30A

OUTPUT CODE 6
2.0 GPH (7.6 LPH); 70 psi (4.8 bar)
PDx6
Drive End
Control
PD06
PD76
Power Code Voltage Frequency Plug
1 110/240V 50-60 HZ
2 110/240V 50-60 HZ
3 110/240V 50-60 HZ
5 110/240V 50-60 HZ
6 110/240V 50-60 HZ
Liquid End Head Fittings Balls Seat / O-Ring RPM Kit
Molded FastPrime™
842 PVDF PVDF Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-842
843 PVDF PVDF Ceramic PTFE RPM-843
848 PVC PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-842
Machined FastPrime™
945 PP PP Ceramic PTFE RPM-843
947 316SS 316SS 316SS 316SS / PTFE RPM-947
948 PVC PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-842
949 Acrylic PVDF PTFE Polyprel® RPM-949
940 Acrylic PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-842
AutoPrime™
A48 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A40A
A40 Acrylic PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A40A